EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

AO N® "OLTIN INVEST"
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Obwee cobpaHne akLMOHEPOB
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 30.06.2021
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:

Full AKLMNOHEPHOE OBLWECTBO

WHBECTULVMOHHbBIA ®OHL "OLTIN INVEST"

Short: AO N® "OLTIN INVEST"
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: r. TawkeHT, Ceprenuiickuii p-H, ABmaropoaok, Oom
76 A.
Postal address: r. TawkeHT, Ceprenuiickuii p-H, ABmaropogok, Oom
76 A.
E-mail address: oltin.invest@mail.ru (mailto:oltin.invest@mail.ru)
Official Website: www.oltin-invest.uz (https://www.oltin-invest.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI

HaumeHoBaHune obcnyxusatowero 6aHka: OlEPY AKBE «InFinBank»

Current account: 2020 8000 8001 7973 7001
MFI: 01041

4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA
NPUCBOEHHbIE PErUCTPUPYIOWNM 00089

OpraHom:



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapcTeeHHon 202032870
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOVI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 16392025
OKOHX: 96190
COATO: 1714401

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,03

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,1
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 2
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,5

KoadpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (ooHaoB 0,8

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 2
funds:

N3meHeHust B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbHOro coBeTa, peBM3I/IOHHOI;1 KoMuccun mnm
UCMNONTHNTENbHOr O opraHa

nara jata ®.N.0. JonxHocTb OpraH N36paH
NPUHATUSA BCTYNNEeHUS SMUTEHTa, (HasHaueH)/
peleHns K NPUHSBLIMIA BbIBEAEH M3
0653aHHOCTSIM pelweHne cocTaea
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHve
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)
28.09.2020 10.10.2020 MwpoHoB UneH obuee N36paH
Ceprent HabnopaTenbHoro cobpaHue (HasHayeH)
AnekcaHOpoBu4y  coBeTa aKLMOHePOB
28.09.2020 10.10.2020 LlapunoBa AHHa YneH obwee N36paH
BanepbesHa HabniopatenbHoro cobpaHue (HasHauyeH)

coBeTa akumoHepos
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Wesuos Cepreit
BukToposuny

MwvpoHoB
dayapa
AnekcaHopoBuy

Cokonayko
MapwuHa
EBreHbeBHa

MwvpoHoB
Esrenuii
Sanyapnosuy

Ky3bMmuH
Butanuia
BukToposuny

Babkosa EneHa
BukToposHa

Ymapos
Canpasum
dprawesuy

3ownpos Papxon
CamapoBuny

00O "NAYMON
INVEST
CONSULTING"

YneH
HabnogaTenbHoOro
coeeTa

YneH
HabnopaTenbHoOro
coseTa

YneH
HabnogaTenbHoOro
coeeTta

YneH
HabnogaTenbHoOro
coseTa

YneH
HabnoparenbHOro
coseTta

Ynen
PEBU3NOHHOM
Kommuceum

YneHn
PEeBM3NOHHOMN
KoMuccum

YneH
peBM3NOHHOM
Komuccum

JoBeputenbHbiii
ynpasnisoWmnin
WNHBECTULMOHHbBIMM
aKTmBamu

obuee N36paH
cobpaHme (HasHayeH)
aKUMOHEpPOB

obuee N36paH
cobpaHme (HasHauyeH)
aKUMOHEpPOB

obuwee N3bpaH
cobpaHvne (HasHayeH)
aKUMOHepOoB

obuee N36paH
cobpaHme (HasHayeH)
aKUMOHEpPOB

obuwee N3bpaH
cobpaHvne (HasHayeH)
aKUMOHEPOB

obuwee N3bpaH
cobpaHvne (HasHayeH)
aKUMOHepPOB

obuee N36paH
cobpaHme (HasHayeH)
aKUMOHEpPOB

obuwee N3bpaH
cobpaHvne (HasHayeH)
aKUMOHEpPOB

obuee N36paH
cobpaHme (HasHauyeH)
aKUMOHEpPOB

Information on the important facts for the year

28.09.2020 10.10.2020
28.09.2020 10.10.2020
28.09.2020 10.10.2020
28.09.2020 10.10.2020
28.09.2020 10.10.2020
28.09.2020 10.10.2020
28.09.2020 10.10.2020
28.09.2020 10.10.2020
28.09.2020 10.10.2020
HawnmeHoBaHune

CYyLLeCTBEHHOro goakTa

Ne Larta HacTynneHuss  Hata nybnnkaumm

CYWECTBEHHOr0  CYLECTBEHHOMO CYLWECTBEHHOro

hakTta hakTta hakTta
03.09.2020 03.09.2020

PeweHns, NPUHATbIE BbICWWAM 6

OpraHoMm ynpasneHus
aMUTeHTa



11

PelweHuns, NpuHATLIE BbiCWM 6
opraHoM ynpasneHus
3MUTEHTa

IameHeHne B cocTase 8
HabnopgaTenbHOro coeeta

IameHeHne B cocTase 8
PEBU3NOHHOM KOMUCCUN

N3meHeHns B cnncke 36
apPnInpoBaHHbIX L

HanmeHoBaHne nokasarens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

10.10.2020

10.10.2020

10.10.2020

10.10.2020

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

Ha nHavyano
OT4YeTHOro
nepuoaa

l. Long-term assets

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

885888.20

839342.40

10.10.2020

27.10.2020

27.10.2020

28.10.2020

Ha koHeu,
OT4YEeTHOro
nepuoaa

1196076.50

1149531.00



Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

46545.80

304325.80

1190214.00

81332.40

46545.50

7541410

1271490.60

60485.40



Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

240

250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260

(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320

including:

Cash on hand (5000)

Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

Authorized capital (8300)

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

1613.90

79718.50

3915.40

3915.40

85247.80

1275461.80

l. Sources of own funds

410

53528.80

4257.20

56228.20

14871.80

14871.80

75357.20

1346847.80

53528.80



Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

47216.60

9328.60

626128.80

736202.80

529740.50

529740.50

47216.60

9328.60

911795.60

1021869.60

319130.30

319130.30



Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

9518.50

9518.50

9492.00

0.80

5847.90

5847.90

5821.40

0.80



Current portion of long-term liabilities 750

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except 760 25.70 25.70
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770 539259.00 324978.20
Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780 1275461.80 1346847.80

(lines 480+770)

12 Report on financial results
HavnmMeHoBaHue nokasartens Kon 3a 3a 0TYeTHbIN
CTp. COOTBETCTBYHOWMNIA nepuon
nepvon Npownoro
roga

foxodbl  pacxodpl [OOXoObl  pacxonbl
(Npwbbinb) (ybbiTKKM)  (NPMbbINL) (YOBITKN)

Net revenue from sales of 010
products (goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, works 020
and services)

Gross profit (loss) from sales of 030
production (goods, works and
services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures, total (lines 040 30707.80 26320.60
050+060+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell 050
Administrative expenses 060 17742.00 21803.50
Other operating expenses 070 12965.80 4517.10

Expenses of the reporting period 080
excluded from the tax base in the
future

Other income from operating 090 17707.60 253467.00
activities



Income (loss) from main activity
(lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial activities,
total (lines 120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income
Income from long-term lease

Income from foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income from financing
activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form of interest

Expenses in the form of interest
on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from financial
operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and losses

Profit (loss) before income tax
(lines 220+/-230)

Income tax
Other taxes and fees on profits
Net profit (loss) of the

reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

13000.20 227146.40

36622.50 92969.80
35641.90 92419.30
980.60 550.50
253.20
253.20
23622.30 319863.00
23622.30 319863.00
34196.20
23622.30 285666.80
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16

HaunmeHoBaHve
ayouTopckon
opraHusauuu

000
"SAMIMIY
AUDIT"

Information on audit report

JaTta Homep Bupg HaTta Homep d.N.0.
BblOaun NMLEH3UVBAK NIOYEHUS BblOoaun ayaomTopckay@mTopa
nMLEeH3NN ayaANTOPCKOro 3aKIIOYEHURAY LUTOPOB),
3aKIoYeHNs NpoBOAVBLIErO
NpPOBEpPKY
2019-04-05 766 MonoxwuntensHoe 2021-04-28 36 Orambepaves
3.3.

Cnucok adocoMnupoBaHHbIX NULL (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYeTHOro roaa)

d.N.0. unn
nonHoe
HaMMeHoBaHue

MwupoHoe Cepre
AnekcaHopoBuy

lWapunosa AHHa
BanepbesHa

Wesuos Ceprei
BukToposuy

MecToHaxoxaeHune
(MEcToXuTenbLcTBO)
(rocymapcTBo, 0bnacTb,
ropof, panoH)

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npusHatTCs
adPUIMpPoBaHHbIMU
nnuamm

YneH
HabniopatenbHoro
coseTa

Ynen
HabniopatensHoro
coeeta

YneH
HabniopatenbHoro
coBeTa

Hara
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHus (-
nin)

2020-09-28

2020-09-28

2020-09-28

Kon
aynl
3aK/J

3aryj
(http
opel
med
audi
%D(
83%
D0¥%
81%
D0¥%
BBY
D0¥%
BD_
D0¥%
B2%
D1Y%
82



MupoHos EBreHunia
Snyapnosuy

MupoHoB Sayapn
AnekcaHOposuy

Cokonayko
MapuHa
EBrenbeBHa

KyabmuH Butanuii
BukToposuny

00O «Naymon
Invest Consulting»

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3650
Dara: 01.05.2024

YneH
HabniopatenbHoro
coseTa

Ynen
HabnopatenbHoro
coBeTa

YneH
HabniopatenbHoro
coseTta

YneH
HabniopatenbHoro
coseTa

Nuuo,
ocylecTensowee
NoJIHOMOYUS
avpekTtopa
(npencenartens
npaeneHuns)

2020-09-28

2020-09-28

2020-09-28

2020-09-28

2020-09-28



